8-Jun

1 HUYNH
2 PARDOE
3 CAMPELO
4 RUIZ
5 THOMPSON
6 NUNES
7 HERDEMIAN
8 SOUNY
9 THOMSON
10 PECOT
11 PHILLIPS
12 HUGHES
13 ILUZ
14 HOLMGREN
15 ZEE
16 PLANTE
17 BARANIAK
18 WEBBER
19
20 TAKAHASHI
21 GALLAGHER
22 KRIEG
23 DOWNS
24 MUNROE
25 OLSSON
26 DOSS
27 DAHOUD
28 PlIZZI
29 HUGHES
30 YEH
31 THORNTON
32 BARNHART
33 ACOCK
34 GUSEMAN
35 SUMRALL
36 GREENBERG
37 SMALL
38 HANSEN
39 JOHNSON
40 HAITAS
41 ZHANG
42 MILLER
43 JORDAN
44 STEINBACH
45 STERN

6:00 PM

GERALD
BRYAN
LUIS
MARCUS
SUZANNE
SIMON
STUART
FREDERIC
YVONNE
MICHEL
JOSEPH
CHRISTIAN
OFER

ERIC
DANIEL
JEANRENE
TODD
ROBERT

CRAIG
DAVID
STEPHEN
ANDREW
SCOTT
ULF
SHERRI
WALLID
CLAUDIO
DARRIN
WEI
CHARLES
SCOTTY
JAMES
RICHARD
TYLER
ANDREW
RAY

ERIK
TERRY
AGISSILAOS
JIAN
THOMAS
WALLACE
SHAUN
BILL

386 entries

SANDY
CHANDLER
CURITIBA
HOBBS
LAKEWOOD
TURLOCK

MECHANICSBURG

PAPEETE
CULVER CITY
BELLEVUE
LAS VEGAS
WESTON
OMER
ENTERPRISE
LAS VEGAS
BURLINGTON
NAPERVILLE
GOLDSBORO

HONOLULU
COTTONWOOD
SANTA ROSA
GREENSBORO
PEARLAND
VAXJO
VANCOUVER
LAS VEGAS
BARI

SO ST PAUL
PITTSBURG
LAS VEGAS
CLEARFIELD
PORTLAND
BEAUMONT
KAUFMAN

SAN DIEGO
SPANISH FORT
LA MESA

RANCHO CORDOVA

BOLINGBROOK
DUNLAP
ROCKFORD
HENDERSON
SAN LEANDRO
SANTA FE

OR
AZ

NM
CoO
CA
PA

CA

NV
MA

AL
NV
ON
IL
NC

HI

CA
CA
NC
TX

WA
NV

MN
CA
NV
uT
OR
TX
TX
CA
AL
CA
CA
IL
IL
IL
NV
CA
NM

usS
us
BR
us
usS
us
usS
FR
usS
FR
usS
us
IS

us
usS
CA
us
us

us
usS
us
usS
us
SW
us
us
IT
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

$12,311
$7,609
$5,560
$4,128
$3,113
$2,383
$1,850
$1,457
$1,164
$943
$943
$943
$774
$774
$774
$644
$644
$644
$542
$542
$542
$463
$463
$463
$400
$400
$400
$350
$350
$350
$311
$311
$311
$279
$279
$279
$253
$253
$253
$253
$253
$253
$253
$253
$253



